Protein Allergens Undated 7/31/2020

Item Wheat Gluten Soy Dairy Egy Fish  Shelfish Peanuts Coconut

Angus BeeF

Chicken, Dark Meat

Chicken, White Meat

Cod X

Pork

Shrimp X
Tofu X

Vegetables & Toppings

Item Wheat Gluten Soy Dairy Egy Fish Shelfish Peanuts Coconut

Baby Corn
Bamboo Shoots
Bean Sprouts
Bell Pepper (All)
Broccoli
Cabbage
Carrots

Celery, Raw
Cilantro

Green Onion
Jalapefios

Kale
Mushrooms
Onions

Peanuts X
Pineapple

Snow Peas
Spinach

Water chestnuts
Wontons, Fried

Zucchini

Soup

Item Wheat Gluten Soy Dairy Egg Fish Shelfish Peanuts Coconut
Chicken Vegetable
Egg Drop X X
Hot & Sour X X

Other Ingredients

Item Wheat Gluten Soy Dairy Egg Fish Shelfish Peanuts Coconut
Chili Oil
Hot Mustard
Seasoning Salt
Soy Sauce, gluten free X
Soy Sauce X X
Hoisin X X X

7 Chili Spice
Sesame Seeds

Lemons



Sauces

Sweet and Sour
Sweet and Sour, for Chips
Sesame Oil Blend
Garlic

Cooking Wine
Ginger

Blazin' Thai

House

Gluten Free House
Vegan House
Savory Mongolian
Spicy Sauce
Teriyaki

Lemon Sauce

Vinegar

Starches

Noodles, Rice
Noodles, Chow Mein
Noodles, Lo Mein
Rice, Brown

Rice, Fried

Rice, Steamed

Ice Cream

Chocolate

Vanilla

Chinese Fool Prep

House*
Kung Pao*
Mongolian*
Orange*
Lemon

Sweet & Sour

* When ordered GLUTEN FREE, Otherwise may contain Wheat and/or Gluten
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